
Evaluators – Aquatic Fitness, June 2021 
*Please ensure your evaluator has a currently registration with BCRPA, 

by checking in The Registry® 
 

City/ Region First Name Last Name Email 

Abbotsford Sue Luck-Claxton sueluckclaxton@gmail.com 

Delta Debbie Cheong debbie.cheong@cw.bc.ca 

Fraser Valley  Wendy Harris wmharris@shaw.ca 

Hope Kim Richardson kimmyr@telus.net 

Langley Susanne Wilson susannewilson11@gmail.com 

Lower mainland Brigitte Loik Brigloik@gmail.com 

Mission Cheryl Blondin cher.blondin@gmail.com 

National Charlene Kopansky charlenecareykopansky@gmail.com 

North Vancouver Jennifer Mann-Jones mann_jenn@hotmail.com 

Richmond/Lower 
Mainland 

Jeannie Mansell jmansell@telus.net 

Vancouver Melanie Galloway melanie@growingstrong.ca 

Victoria Christina Truscott christina.truscott@shaw.ca 

West Kelowna  Jennifer Bulcock fitfrenzy@telus.net 

 

 
 

https://www.thefitnessregistry.com/

